
Ehlers - 5.15 % Ehlers - 4.15%
Amount Borrowed Current amount plus interest Interest Balance Amount Borrowed Current amount plus interest Interest Balance

0 150,000 643.75 150,968.75 0 150,000 518.75 150,968.75
$200,000 350,968.75 1,506.24 352,474.99 $200,000 350,968.75 1,213.77 352,182.52
$400,000 752,474.99 3,229.37 755,704.36 $400,000 752,182.52 2,601.30 754,783.82
$200,000 955,704.36 4,101.56 959,805.92 $200,000 954,783.82 3,301.96 958,085.78
$100,000 1,059,805.92 4,548.33 1,064,354.25 $100,000 1,058,085.78 3,659.21 1,061,744.99
$100,000 1,164,354.25 4,997.02 1,169,351.27 $100,000 1,161,744.99 3,671.87 1,165,416.86
$100,000 1,269,351.27 5,447.63 1,274,798.90 $100,000 1,265,416.86 4,376.23 1,269,793.09
$100,000 1,374,798.90 5,900.18 1,380,699.08 $100,000 1,369,793.09 4,737.20 1,374,530.29
$100,000 1,480,699.08 6,354.67 1,487,053.75 $100,000 1,474,530.29 5,099.42 1,479,629.71

$1,000,000 2,487,053.75 10,673.61 2,497,727.36 $1,000,000 2,479,629.71 8,575.39 2,488,205.10
$100,000 2,597,727.36 11,148.58 2,608,875.94 $100,000 2,588,205.10 8,950.88 2,597,155.98
$100,000 2,708,875.94 11,625.59 2,720,501.53 $100,000 2,697,155.98 9,327.66 2,706,483.64
$100,000 2,820,501.53 12,104.65 2,832,606.18 $100,000 2,806,483.64 9,705.76 2,816,189.40
$150,000 2,982,606.18 12,800.35 2,995,406.53 $150,000 2,966,189.40 10,258.07 2,976,447.47

$95,081.53 $75,997.47


